
BIDHAN CHANDRA KRISI VISWAVIDYALAYA
OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR OF FARMS

TENDER NOTICE

Tender is hereby invited from bonafide parties for lease out of the ponds at Balindi Research Complex in BCKV,
Mohnpur, under the terms and conditions failling which the tender will be deemed as cancelled and the "Earnest Money/
Security Deposit" will be forfeited.

Balindi Farm - 04 Nos ponds

The" Security Deposit/ Earnest Money" for the pond is Rs. 50,000/- (fifty thousand) only.
The last date lease out perioed of ponds 31.12.2023.

Intending parties may see the above mentioned ponds in the said farms on any working day within 7.00
a.m. to 12.00 Noon. after making prior appointment with the Farm Incharge, Balindi farm, in BCKV,
Mohanpur, Nadia.

Each party has to abide by the terms and conditions mentioned hereunder and any breach, abrogation of
the same will automatically lead to cancellation of tender and forfeiture of "Earnest Money / Security
Deposit".

i.The rate to be submitted by the party must be written legibly both in figure and in words on a
plain sheet duly singed along with detailed mailing address & mobile No.
2. The entire cost of the above ponds as would be offered by the party and duly accepted by the
authority will have to be paid to the Director of Farms.
3. A photocopy of Identy card with photograph, sach as EPIC, Driver license, passport etc must be
enclosed with tender.
4. The authority may take water from the said pond or may use the water of pond at any time, if
need be.
5. Erection of hut and cultivation of vegetable at the emberkment of the said water bodies is
strictly probhibited.

6. The decision of the authority in any case is final.

The tender must be accompanied with an "Earnest Money/Security deposit as mentioned above and it
must be paid against demand draft to be drawn in favor of " BIDHAN CHANDRA KRISHI
VISWAVIDYALYA", payable at UBI, BCKV,or SBI, KALYANI branch. Tender must be addressed to the
Director of Farms, BCKV, Mohonpur, Nadia, Pin-741252, so as to reach him by 15th May 2020. At 3.00
P.M. The envelope must be superscribed as "TENDER FOR ponds at "Balindi Farm.

The undersigned does not bind himself to accept the highest tender(s) and reserves the right to reject
any/all tender(s) and also can make any change/addition/alteration of the terms & conditions at any stage.He
also reserves the right to call re-tender/ fresh tender (keeping/treating the tender(s) to be received in response
of this tender as valid/invalid), and the decision of the undersigned in this regard, will be final.

Director of Farms.
BCKV, Mohonpur, Nadia.

Memo No. BCKV/ DF/ j3 / 1(3) 20-21. Dated, 01.05.2020.
Copy forwarded for information to the: 1. Vice- Chancellor, Secrataraite, BCKV. 2. Registrar, BCKV. 3.
Comptroller, BCKV.

Memo No. BCKV/DF/.1.3 / 2 (11) 20-21.

Director of Farms.
BCKV, Mohonpur, Nadia.

Dated, 01.05.2020

Copy forwarded for information and with a request for wide circulation to the: Notice board, office of the D/
farms, BCKV.2. Dean, F/ Ag & F/ Hort, BCKV. 3. Director of Research, BCKV. 4. DEE, BCKV. 5. Additional
Director , HGT, Farm. 6. Project Director CADC, Barajagulia. 7. Executive Officer, Kalyani/ Gayeshpur ,
Haringhata Municipality. 8. Post Master, Jaguli/ BCKV. 9. Asstt. Reg-III. 10. Security Officer, BCKV.10.
Incharge, Balindi Farm, 11. Incharge BCKVwebsite with a request to upload the matter.


